HUNAN FUTURE STANDARD TFT LIST
Part Number
Size
(inch)
Resolution
Brightness
(cd/m2)
Interface
Outline Dimensions
(mm)
Active Area
(mm)
Viewing Angle
(U/D/L/R)
Operating
Temperature
Min. LED
Lifetime(Hours)
Special Feature
FUT0960QQ07B 0.96 80 x 160 580 4-SPI 14.04*27.95*1.38 10.8 x 21.7 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0110Q02H 1.09 240*240 300 4-SPI 30.59*32.98*1.56 27.79*27.79 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Round IPS
FUT0114QQ20H 1.14 135*240 350 4-SPI 17.60*31.00*1.60 14.86*24.91 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Bar-type, IPS
FUT0128QV05B 1.28 240*240 350 MCU8 35.6*37.74*1.56 32.4*32.4 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Round IPS
FUT0130Q09B 1.30 240*240 300 MCU8 25.8*29.55*1.4 23.4*23.4 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Square, IPS
FUT0144QQ13H 1.44 128*128 350 4-SPI 31.00*36.00*2.75 25.5*26.5 70/70/70/60 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k TN
FUT0144QQ17H 1.44 128*128 300 4-SPI 28.10*32.64*1.86 25.5*26.5 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0154Q12H 1.54 240*240 380 MCU8/4-SPI 31.52*33.72*1.98 27.72*27.72 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Square, IPS
FUT0177QQ08S 1.77 128*160 260 4-SPI 34.7*46.7*3.45 28.03*35.04 45/45/45/20 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k TV,For POS, TN+RTP
FUT0185QV02B 1.85 240*284 380 4-SPI 31.4*39.23*1.85 29.52*34.93 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Four sides of the arc chamfer, IPS
FUT0190QG04B 1.90 170*320 430 4-SPI 25.8*49.72*1.43 22.7*42.72*1.43 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Bar-type,IPS
FUT0200QV28H 2.00 240*320 250 MCU16 34.6*47.8*2.05 30.6*40.8 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0200QV35B 2.00 320*240 260 4-SPI 46.10*40.96*2.53 40.80*30.60 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, IPS
FUT0200VG38B 2.00 480*360 280 MIPI-2L 46.10*40.96*2.53 40.82*30.62 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, HD IPS
FUT0210WV04B 2.10 480*480 300 RGB+3-SPI 56.18*59.71*2.30 53.28*53.28 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Round IPS
FUT0230QV18H 2.31 320*240 200 4-SPI 55.20*47.55*2.8 46.75*35.06 70/70/70/60 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, TN
FUT0240QV32S 2.40 240*320 350 MCU/SPI/RGB  42.72*60.26*2.35 36.72*48.96 65/65/65/45 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k  All interface compatible,  TN
FUT0240QQ94B 2.40 128*160 320 4-SPI 42.72*60.26*2.35 36.71*48.96 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k  IPS
FUT0240QV103B 2.40 240*320 320 MCU8/16 42.32*59.91*2.4 36.72*48.96 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0280QV67S 2.80 240*320 300 4-SPI 50.00*69.20*2.3 43.20*57.60 65/65/65/45 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k  EWV  TN
FUT0280QV156B 2.80 240*320 330 4-SPI 50.00*69.20*2.35 43.20*57.60 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0286QH07B 2.86 376*960 230 RGB+3-SPI 43.04*74.91*2.2 36.72*65.28 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Bar-type, IPS, CTP available
FUT0300WV06H 3.00 360*640 350 MIPI-2L 56.54 x 84.96 x 2.2 48.96 x 73.44 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0320QV04H 3.20 240*320 230 MCU16 55.04*77.7*2.5 48.60*64.80 65/65/65/45 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k EWV TN
TFT3.5-118 3.50 320*480 450 MCU16 55.50*84.95*3.65 48.96*73.44 70/60/70/60 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k EWV TN +RTP
FUT0350HV67B 3.50 320*480 300 RGB+3-SPI 54.38*84.61*2.00 48.96*73.44 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0350WV52B 3.50 480*800 300 RGB+3-SPI 51.32*86.61*2.15 45.36*75.60 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k HD IPS, CTP available
FUT0350QV95Q 3.50 320*240 380 RGB+3-SPI 76.9*63.9*3.1 70.08x 52.56 45/45//15/35 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, TN
FUT0350VG41S 3.50 480*480 350 MIPI-4L 76.84*63.75*3.07 70.08*52.56 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, IPS
FUT0395Q12H 3.95 480 x 272 500 RGB+3-SPI 74.83*77.68*2.15 71.86*70.18 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Square, IPS, CTP available
FUT0397WV20B 3.97 480*800 250 RGB+3-SPI 57.14*96.85*2.25 51.84*86.40 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS
FUT0392Q01B 3.92 320*320 350 MCU+SPI 73.38*76.74*2.1 71.14*69.82 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Square, IPS
FUT0430WQ17B 4.30 480*272 1000 RGB 105.5*67.26*2.7 95.04*53.856 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k  IPS
FUT0430WQ07Q 4.30 480*272 350 RGB 105.5*67.20*2.9 95.04*53.856 70/70/50/60 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape,TN EWV
FUT0430WV42B 4.30 800*480 350 RGB 105.5*67.20*2.8 95.04*53.856 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, IPS, CTP available
FUT0495FW10H 4.95 480*854 350 RGB+3-SPI 65.4*119.3*2.05 61.63*109.65 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k portrait, IPS
FUT0500HD22H 5.00 720*1280 300 MIPI-4L 69.70*120.9*1.71 62.1*110.4 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k portrait, IPS, CTP available
FUT0500HD102H 5.00 720*1280 300 RGB+3-SPI 69.70*120.9*1.71 62.1*110.4 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k HD portrait,IPS,  CTP Available
FUT0500WQ11Q 5.00 480*272 350 RGB 120.7*75.8*2.8 110.7*62.83 70/70/50/70 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape,EWV TN,  RTP Available
FUT0500WV20B 5.00 800*480 350 RGB 120.7*75.8*2.85 108.0*64.80 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape,IPS,  CTP available
FUT0500WV23Q 5.00 800*480 450 RGB 120.7*75.8*2.8 108.0*64.80 70/70/50/70 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape,EWV TN
FUT0500WV24H 5.00 800*480 1000 RGB 120.7*75.8*2.85 108.0*64.80 80/80/80/80 -30 to 85 ℃ 30k landscape,IPS,  wide temp
FUT0550QH11B 5.50 480*960 550 MIPI-2L 64.28*130.63*2.15 61.92*123.84 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k portrait IPS, CTP Available
FUT0550FH09Q 5.50 1080*1920 420 MIPI-4L 70.34*128.70*1.61 68.04*120.96 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k HD, portrait, IPS
FUT0686HD06B 6.86 480*1280 300 MIPI-4L 66.6*181*4.7 60.19*160.51 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k Portrait IPS, CTP Available
FUT0700WV10S 7.00 800*480 350 RGB 160*100*5.7 154.08*85.92 70/70/50/70 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape,EWV TN
FUT0700WV24S 7.00 800*480 350 RGB 160*100*5.7 154.08*85.92 70/70/50/70 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, EWV TN, CTP Available
FUT0700WV35S 7.00 800*480 800 RGB888 165.00*100.00*5.5 154.08*85.92 70/70/50/70 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k TN, High Brightness
FUT0700SV40B 7.00 1024*600 350 RGB 164.9*100.0*5.2 154.21*85.92 80/80/60/70 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k landscape, EWV TN,RTP Available
FUT0800WV05B 8.00 800*600 300 RGB888 182.90*141.00*0.55 162.00*121.50 75/75/70/75 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k TN
FUT1010SV08H 10.10 1024*600 230 RGB888 235.00*143.00*6.05 222.72*125.28 85/85/85/85 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS,RTP Available
GV101WXM-N81 10.10 1280*800 300 EDP 228.3*149.05*2.4 216.96*135.6 85/85/85/85 -20 to 60 ℃ 30k IPS, CTP Available
BA104S01-400 10.40 800*600 350 RGB888 228.4*175.4*5.5 211.2*158.4 80/80/45/60 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k TN, CTP Available
NT116WHM-N21 11.60 1366*768 220 EDP 278*168*3.0 256.125*144.00 45/45/20/40 -0 to 50 ℃ 30k TN， CTP Available
EV121WXM-N10-1850 12.10 1280*800 400 LVDS 277.70*180.6*8.7 261.12*163.20 88/88/88/88 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k IPS，CTP, RTP Available
M121GNX2 R1 12.10 1024*768 350 LVDS 279.00*209.00*9.0 245.76*184.32 80/80/80/80 -20 to 70 ℃ 30k TN， CTP, RTP Available
DV150X0M-N10 15.00 1024*768 350 LVDS 326.5*253.5*9.7 304.128*228.096 89/89/89/89 -20 to 70 ℃ 50k IPS， CTP Available
NT156WHM-N44 15.60 1366*768 220 EDP 350.68*216.245*3.2 344.23*193.54 45/45/20/40 '-0 to 50 ℃ 30k TN， CTP Available